AYTAŞ PRODUCT CATALOGUE
GYPSUM
andora
AYTAķ PRODUCT CATALOGUE ANDORA PRODUCT CATALOGUE
INDEX
 PLASTERS						      1
 PLASTERBOARDS						   3
 METAL PROFILES					                11

PP 1163
8  6 9 9 2 4 5 2 2 0 3 4 6
PP 1163
8  6 9 9 2 4 5 2 2 0 3 5 3
5
PP 1163
8  6 9 9 2 4 5 2 2 0 3 5 3
5
andora
ANDORA PRODUCT CATALOGUE AYTAŞ PRODUCT CATALOGUE
LENGTH P. CODE
AN095BY250 WHITE 9,5 mm
LENGTH P. CODE
2,5 mAN060BY250 60 boards per pallette WHITE 6 mm
LENGTH P. CODE
AN125BY250 WHITE 12,5 mm
LENGTH P. CODE
AN080BY250 WHITE 8 mm
LENGTH P. CODE
AN150BY250 WHITE 15 mm
LENGTH P. CODE
AN180BY250 WHITE 18 mm
Andora White
Standard Plasterboard
3
PLASTERBOARDS

2,5 m
2,5 m
2,5 m
2,5 m
60 boards per pallette
60 boards per pallette
50 boards per pallette
40 boards per pallette
30 boards per pallette
2,5 m
andora
AYTAķ PRODUCT CATALOGUE ANDORA PRODUCT CATALOGUE
LENGTHP. CODE
AN095YS250 GREEN 9,5 mm
LENGTHP. CODE
AN125YS250 GREEN 12,5 mm
LENGTHP. CODE
AN150YS250 GREEN 15 mm
LENGTHP. CODE
2,5 mAN180YS250 GREEN 18 mm
Andora Green
Moisture Resistant
Plasterboard
4
PACKAGE
PACKAGE
PACKAGE
PACKAGE
2,5 m
2,5 m
2,5 m
PLASTERBOARDS
Moisture Resistant Plasterboard
30 boards per pallette
40 boards per pallette
50 boards per pallette
60 boards per pallette
andora
ANDORA PRODUCT CATALOGUE AYTAŞ PRODUCT CATALOGUE
LENGTHP. CODE
2,5 mAN095KR250 60 units per pallette RED 9,5 mm
LENGTHP. CODE
AN125KR250 RED 12,5 mm
LENGTHP. CODE
AN150KR250  RED 15 mm
LENGTHP. CODE
AN180KR250  RED 18 mm
Andora Red
Fire Resistant
Plasterboard
Fire Resistant Plasterboard
5
PACKAGE
PACKAGE
PACKAGE
PACKAGE
PLASTERBOARDS
2,5 m
2,5 m
2,5 m
50 units per pallette
40 units per pallette
30 units per pallette
andora
AYTAķ PRODUCT CATALOGUE ANDORA PRODUCT CATALOGUE
LENGTHP. CODE
2,5 mAN125NY250 50 units per pallette MORE 12,5 mm
LENGTHP. CODE
AN150NY250 MORE 15 mm
LENGTHP. CODE
AN180NY250 MORE 18 mm
Andora More
Fire and Moisture
Resistant Plasterboard
Fire and Moisture Resistant Plasterboard
6
PACKAGE
PACKAGE
PACKAGE
PLASTERBOARDS
2,5 m
2,5 m
40 units per pallette
30 units per pallette
andora
ANDORA PRODUCT CATALOGUE AYTAŞ PRODUCT CATALOGUE
High Performance Plasterboard
7
PLASTERBOARDS
Andora D BLUE
Impact Resistant
Plasterboard
LENGTHP. CODE
2,4 m 50 units per pallette D BLUE 12,5 mm AN125DB240
PACKAGE
LENGTHP. CODE
 D BLUE 15 mm
PACKAGE
2,4 mAN150DB240 40 units per pallette
LENGTH P. CODE
1.8 m 50 boards per pallette WHITE 90 12,5 mm AN125BY180
Andora White 90
Standard Plasterboard
PACKAGE
andora
AYTAķ PRODUCT CATALOGUE ANDORA PRODUCT CATALOGUE
LENGTHP. CODE
2,4 m 50 units per pallette D PLUS 12,5 mm AN125DP240
Andora D PLUS
Plasterboards with Improved
Moisture, Fire, Impact Resistant
and High  Strength
High Performance Plasterboard
8
LENGTHP. CODE
AN150DP240 D PLUS 15 mm
PACKAGE
PACKAGE
PLASTERBOARDS
2,4 m 40 units per pallette
andora
ANDORA PRODUCT CATALOGUE AYTAŞ PRODUCT CATALOGUE
Andora M More
Mould, Moisture and Fire
Resistant  Plasterbord
High Performance Plasterboard
9
PLASTERBOARDS
LENGTHP. CODE
2,5 m 40 units per pallette M MORE 15 mm AN150MK250
PACKAGE
LENGTHP. CODE
 M MORE 12,5 mm
PACKAGE
2,5 mAN125MK250 50 units per pallette
Andora M GREEN
Mould and Moisture
Resistant Plasterboard
LENGTHP. CODE
2,5 m 40 units per pallette M YEŞİL 15 mm AN150YK250
PACKAGE
LENGTHP. CODE
 M YEŞİL 12,5 mm
PACKAGE

1 roll
1 roll
1 roll
1 roll
 JOINT TAPE
NOISE
REDUCTION TAPE
GYPSUM
PLASTER MESH
PACKAGE
PACKAGE
PACKAGE
andora
ANDORA PRODUCT CATALOGUE AYTAŞ PRODUCT CATALOGUE23
P. CODE
ANST24AT360 3,60 m 25 pieces/package
LENGTH
T24 MAIN TEE
P. CODE
ANST24TT120 1,20 m 50 pieces/package
LENGTH
T24 CROSS TEE
P. CODE
ANST24TT060 0,60 m 75 pieces/package
LENGTH
T24 CROSS TEE
P. CODE
ANST24KP300 3,0 m 50 pieces/package

CIRCULAR
HOLE WIDTH
52 mm8 / 12 mm Staggered Circular
(8, 12, 52)
HOLE DETAILS
STAGGERED
CIRCULAR
REPETITION
REPETITION
REPETITION
REPETITION
REPETITIONHOLE WIDTH
andora
AYTAķ PRODUCT CATALOGUE ANDORA PRODUCT CATALOGUE26
P.CODE
ANS095DA060-9/18 60x60 cm 8 boards per
box
PERFORATED ACOUSTIC
PLASTERBOARDS PANELS
9,5 mm
P.CODE
ANS095DA120-9/18 60x120 cm 120 units per
pallette
DIMENSIONS
PERFORATED ACOUSTIC
PLASTERBOARDS PANELS